

FRIENDLY FORD, INC. 333 E IRVING PARK RD ROSELLE, IL 60172 630-924-8686

DEAL# 2534 CUST# 10419

## **DELIVERY CONFIRMATION**

	COUNTY FARM	RD WHEATON	L 60187		
Home Telephone:	Work Telephone:				
Vehicle Description:_	2022	FORD	Fecano	1FMCU9G62NUC03757	
	Year	Make	Model	Vehicle Identification Num	nber (VIN)
sign a number of do opportunity to take the of the vehicle to make Representatives of thi provide any goods and those items must be li	cuments toda e vehicle for a e sure it is cle s Dealership d/or services v sted below.	by in order to content to you are not authorized to the content to	o the transaction omplete the transe take a momental nothing has been to make any the vehicle that has	your satisfaction with the vehicle and to n. We recognize that you have been as saction. You should also have been nt now to consider the transaction before seen promised to you that has not been oral promises to you. If our Dealershop we not been received at the time of deliver.	sked to review a provided with to be taking delived to put into writing has agreed they of the vehic
TRANSACTION A	AT THE TIME	THE PRODUCT OF DELIVERY.	S AND SERVIC	ES PROMISED TO ME IN CONNECT	TION WITH TH
AS OF THE TIME PROMISED TO M	ME OF DELIV ME IN CONNE	ERY, I HAVE Y	ET TO RECEIVE	E THE FOLLOWING PRODUCTS AN	D/OR SERVICE
Dealership has satisfact appearance product, the Dealership as being rector you that has not been to receive the products Retail Purchase/Retail Length hereby accept this Dealership Deale	ctorily addres neft deterrent quired in orde n put into writ and/or servic ease Agreem	sed any questi system or other to obtain finan ing. If anything es listed. This ent for this tran	eeing that you had not one or concerns or concerns or similar productions for the purel is listed above, publicery Confirmations action.	unity to inspect the vehicle and found and the opportunity to review the entire you had; the purchase of any service or service was voluntary and not represe/lease transaction; and nothing had lease call the Dealership in advance to ation Form is hereby incorporated by rethat it is valid for only thirty (30) day are service department before the about	e transaction; the ce contract, autoresented by the s been promise e schedule a time eference into the
beriorinea.	·	iii aavanoe app	ontinent with th	e service department before the abo	ve work can b
Signature on file	7		7/2023		03/17/2023
				horized Dealership Representative	03/1//2023
Customer		'	Date Aut	nonzed bealership hepresentative	Date
Customer N/A			N/A	monzed bediefship hepresentative	
Customer  N/A Customer			N/A Date	Tionzod Dealership Nepresentative	Date
Oustomer  N/A  Customer  or Office Use Only:			N/A Date		Date
Customer  N/A  Customer  For Office Use Only:  ppointment Scheduled	On:	St. St. of the late	N/A Date	By:	Date
N/A Customer For Office Use Only: Appointment Scheduled	On:	51.20	N/A Date Time:	By: a.m./p.m. Contact:	Date